
Mantova 25 09 22 85 Senior - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 7 MANNINI N. 1:58.395
Migliore

1 1:58.516 14:39:02.800

2 2:11.791 14:41:14.591

3 1:58.695 14:43:13.286

4 3:33.122 14:46:46.408

5 2:06.087 14:48:52.495

6 1:58.395 14:50:50.890

7 5:03.502 14:55:54.392

 Po. 2 - # 211 PINI R. + 01.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.152 14:39:14.540

2 2:03.133 14:41:17.673

3 2:51.708 14:44:09.381

4 2:03.148 14:46:12.529

5 2:03.799 14:48:16.328

6 2:20.425 14:50:36.753

7 2:01.842 14:52:38.595

8 2:01.016 14:54:39.611

9 1:59.715 14:56:39.326

 Po. 3 - # 58 ROBERTI A. + 02.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.301 14:39:15.869

2 2:12.517 14:41:28.386

3 2:00.962 14:43:29.348

4 3:23.720 14:46:53.068

5 2:01.973 14:48:55.041

6 2:16.245 14:51:11.286

7 2:03.498 14:53:14.784

8 2:02.016 14:55:16.800

 Po. 4 - # 31 MARTORANO P. + 02.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.854 14:39:19.082

2 2:02.533 14:41:21.615

3 2:01.137 14:43:22.752

4 3:17.678 14:46:40.430

5 2:02.611 14:48:43.041

6 2:02.389 14:50:45.430

7 3:16.003 14:54:01.433

8 2:03.931 14:56:05.364

 Po. 5 - # 240 PAINE DIAZ C. + 03.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.088 14:40:45.952

2 2:02.484 14:42:48.436

3 3:28.177 14:46:16.613

4 2:01.755 14:48:18.368

5 2:28.332 14:50:46.700

6 2:03.077 14:52:49.777

7 3:55.761 14:56:45.538

 Po. 6 - # 47 SAVI M. + 05.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.310 14:39:30.449

2 2:06.579 14:41:37.028

3 2:35.540 14:44:12.568

4 2:05.787 14:46:18.355

5 5:01.239 14:51:19.594

6 2:04.134 14:53:23.728

7 2:33.538 14:55:57.266

 Po. 7 - # 249 IVANDIC S. + 06.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.531 14:39:11.982

2 2:04.704 14:41:16.686

3 2:42.894 14:43:59.580

4 2:05.097 14:46:04.677

5 2:08.271 14:48:12.948

6 2:06.555 14:50:19.503

7 2:06.516 14:52:26.019

8 2:17.394 14:54:43.413

9 2:05.012 14:56:48.425

 Po. 8 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 06.443
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.638 14:40:26.338

2 2:08.496 14:42:34.834

3 2:08.763 14:44:43.597

4 3:04.112 14:47:47.709

5 2:06.512 14:49:54.221

6 4:08.853 14:54:03.074

7 2:04.838 14:56:07.912

 Po. 9 - # 160 RUSCITO M. + 07.313
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.750 14:39:31.894

2 3:13.087 14:42:44.981

3 2:05.708 14:44:50.689

4 2:43.418 14:47:34.107

5 2:06.461 14:49:40.568

6 2:38.183 14:52:18.751

7 2:07.475 14:54:26.226

8 2:06.472 14:56:32.698

 Po. 10 - # 26 CALDANI BARONI J.+ 07.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.076 14:39:34.727

2 2:54.501 14:42:29.228

3 2:06.422 14:44:35.650

4 4:05.817 14:48:41.467

5 2:05.889 14:50:47.356

6 2:27.216 14:53:14.572

7 2:19.739 14:55:34.311

 Po. 11 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 07.555
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.950 14:39:28.686

2 3:41.714 14:43:10.400

3 2:07.942 14:45:18.342

4 2:08.801 14:47:27.143

5 4:22.033 14:51:49.176

6 2:08.165 14:53:57.341

7 2:07.208 14:56:04.549

 Po. 12 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. + 07.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.558 14:39:24.667

2 2:08.837 14:41:33.504

3 3:14.408 14:44:47.912

4 2:10.768 14:46:58.680

5 2:06.547 14:49:05.227

6 2:30.936 14:51:36.163

7 2:05.966 14:53:42.129

 Po. 13 - # 55 CANALI N. + 07.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.908 14:40:17.227

2 2:09.708 14:42:26.935

3 2:20.174 14:44:47.109

4 2:07.594 14:46:54.703

5 2:36.348 14:49:31.051

6 2:06.241 14:51:37.292

7 2:33.538 14:54:10.830

8 2:06.543 14:56:17.373

 Po. 14 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 08.818
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.213 14:40:24.319

2 2:07.890 14:42:32.209

3 2:17.328 14:44:49.537

4 3:41.184 14:48:30.721

5 2:07.368 14:50:38.089

6 2:08.132 14:52:46.221

7 2:43.935 14:55:30.156

 Po. 15 - # 173 VANNELLI G. + 09.171
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.981 14:39:37.463

2 2:08.447 14:41:45.910

3 3:10.647 14:44:56.557

4 2:07.566 14:47:04.123

5 2:08.281 14:49:12.404

6 3:51.193 14:53:03.597

7 2:07.603 14:55:11.200

 Po. 16 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. + 09.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.722 14:39:25.283

2 2:08.285 14:41:33.568

3 3:23.953 14:44:57.521

4 2:13.060 14:47:10.581

5 2:07.603 14:49:18.184

6 2:07.806 14:51:25.990

7 2:56.952 14:54:22.942

8 2:07.835 14:56:30.777

Fastest lap: 1:58.395 
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 Po. 17 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 09.522
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.144 14:39:24.044

2 2:07.917 14:41:31.961

3 3:21.589 14:44:53.550

4 2:08.426 14:47:01.976

5 2:08.465 14:49:10.441

6 3:09.553 14:52:19.994

7 2:08.192 14:54:28.186

8 2:10.202 14:56:38.388

 Po. 18 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 10.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.314 14:39:42.108

2 2:10.934 14:41:53.042

3 3:56.304 14:45:49.346

4 2:09.194 14:47:58.540

5 2:26.449 14:50:24.989

6 2:09.362 14:52:34.351

7 4:30.855 14:57:05.206

 Po. 19 - # 129 PERSI A. + 10.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.902 14:39:53.622

2 2:13.012 14:42:06.634

3 2:13.156 14:44:19.790

4 3:55.873 14:48:15.663

5 2:12.306 14:50:27.969

6 2:29.891 14:52:57.860

7 2:09.257 14:55:07.117

 Po. 20 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 11.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.071 14:40:32.342

2 2:13.867 14:42:46.209

3 3:42.020 14:46:28.229

4 2:10.643 14:48:38.872

5 2:16.346 14:50:55.218

6 2:10.000 14:53:05.218

7 2:10.047 14:55:15.265

 Po. 21 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. + 12.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.338 14:39:45.205

2 2:11.039 14:41:56.244

3 2:38.597 14:44:34.841

4 2:12.327 14:46:47.168

5 2:12.261 14:48:59.429

6 4:28.233 14:53:27.662

7 2:12.339 14:55:40.001

 Po. 22 - # 338 PALLADINO D. + 12.690
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.642 14:39:40.108

2 2:26.002 14:42:06.110

3 2:12.377 14:44:18.487

4 3:51.455 14:48:09.942

5 2:13.630 14:50:23.572

6 2:31.615 14:52:55.187

7 2:11.085 14:55:06.272

 Po. 23 - # 68 AINA D. + 13.118
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.792 14:41:00.233

2 2:13.912 14:43:14.145

3 2:48.092 14:46:02.237

4 2:15.438 14:48:17.675

5 2:49.334 14:51:07.009

6 2:11.513 14:53:18.522

7 2:43.442 14:56:01.964

 Po. 24 - # 27 NOBILI I. + 13.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.550 14:40:01.704

2 2:13.684 14:42:15.388

3 3:26.735 14:45:42.123

4 2:13.517 14:47:55.640

5 4:36.519 14:52:32.159

6 2:13.760 14:54:45.919

7 2:11.581 14:56:57.500

Fastest lap: 1:58.395 
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